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Requirement
1 12000902 Biopsy Needle Set 16Gx15cm w/Coaxial introducer, 15cm Nos. 309
2 12100101 Scalpel blade No.11 to fit No3 handle Nos. 152,872
3 12100105 Scalpel blade No.23 to fit No4 handle Nos. 116,461
4 12100106 Scalpel blade No.24 to fitNo.4 handle Nos. 48,083
5 12100201 Tubing drainage plastic 8mm ID  m 119
6 12100202 Tubing drainage plastic 9mm ID  m 201
7 12100302 Feeding tube infant 3.5FG  Nos. 8,732
8 12100303 Feeding tube infant 5FG  Nos. 47,884
9 12100304 Feeding tube infant 6FG  Nos. 53,010

10 12100305 Feeding tube infant 7.5FG  Nos. 47,529
11 12100401 Gastro duodinal tube 8FG disp.  Nos. 2,967
12 12100402 Gastro duodinal tube 10FGdisp. Nos. 3,342
13 12100403 Gastro duodinal tube 12FGdisp. Nos. 5,186
14 12100404 Gastro duodinal tube 14FGdisp. Nos. 15,720
15 12100405 Gastro duodinal tube 16FGdisp. Nos. 21,471
16 12100406 Gastro duodinal tube 18FGdisp. Nos. 12,459
17 12101001 Closed Wound SuctionDrain.Sys.400-600ml, 16FG Nos. 1,737
18 12101002 Closed Wound SuctionDrainageSy200-250ml Nos. 1,872
19 12101101 Suction tube Yankeur,standardtip Nos. 90,497
20 12101201 Closed wound suc.drain.sys.400-600ml PVC bot,12FG/50cm Nos. 2,792
21 12101601 Drainage sheet corru. flex.non rubber ,30cm x 15cm Nos. 277
22 12101701 Drainage Bag for postoperative use Nos. 578
23 12200201 ColostomyBag,compat.w/colos.ap set Nos. 945
24 12200203 Colostomy appliance set  Nos. 21,059
25 12200204 Colostomy bags 20-60mm open.w/adhe.transp.front,w/o filter Nos. 2,100
26 12200207 Colostomy Bagw/adhesive,pediatric. Nos. 1,278
27 12500103 Catheter ureteric size 5FG w/metal Stilette, 2 lat.eyes Nos. 108
28 12500104 Catheter ureteric size 6FG w/metal Stilette, 2 lat.eyes Nos. 165
29 12500201 Urine bags w/ bottom outlet2000ml Nos. 135,089
30 12500202 Urine measurement bag  Nos. 27,758
31 12500205 Urine  Drainage Bag, with adhesive for paediatric Nos. 1,347
32 12500801 Endo. Stone Retreieval Basket tipless, Dormia type, 3Fr Nos. 112
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